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Product list valid from 01.09.2012
Please ask for evaluation samples under info@milananalytica.ch

Product Article number
ACTH (adrenocorticotropic hormone, adrenocorticotropin, corticotropin) plasma 702
ACTH (adrenocorticotropic hormone, adrenocorticotropin, corticotropin) serum 703
Alcohol induced liver cirrhosis serum 693
Bio-Lipid Control Level 1 913
Bio-Lipid Control Level 2 914
Bio-Lipid Control Level 3 915
Bio-lipid Control Tri-Level Control 1, 2, and 3 916
Carbamazepine plasma 818
Carbamazepine serum 819
Control, Maternal, Human, Level 1 (AFP HCG UES Control) 917
Control, Maternal, Human, Level 2 (AFP HCG UE3 Control) 918

info@milananalytica.ch
Milan Analytica AG, Baslerstrasse 15, 4310 Rheinfelden Phone: 061 845 99 88
Fax: 061 845 99 87 1/5



www.milananalytica.ch Please search your product with Ctrl. + F info@milananalytica.ch
Phone: 061 845 99 88 Fax: 061 845 99 87

Control, Maternal, Human, Level 3 (AFP HCG UE3 Control) 919
Control, Maternal, Human, Tri-Level 1, 2, and 3 920
Cortisol plasma 821
Cortisol serum 820
Digoxin plasma 822
Digoxin serum 823
Elevated C-reactive protein (CRP) human plasma 218
Elevated C-reactive protein (CRP) human serum 219
Ferritin plasma 854
Ferritin serum 855
Folate (folic acid) plasma 850
Folate (folic acid) serum 851
Free T4 (thyroxine) plasma 712
Free T4 (thyroxine) serum 713
Gentamicin plasma 824
Gentamicin serum 825
Hemolytic human plasma 203
High risk behavior plasma 688
High risk behavior serum 689
Human Gamma Globulin 901
Human Gamma Globulin Powder 806
Human serum Albumin Cohn Fraction V 898
Human serum Albumin Cohn Fraction V endotoxin low 899
Human serum Albumin Liquid 20% 804
Human serum Albumin Liquid 25% 805
Human serum Albumin, B12 low Folate 900
Human serum Gamma Depleted VSP 924
Luteinizing Hormone (LH) plasma 766
Luteinizing Hormone (LH) serum 767
Magnesium plasma 660
Magnesium serum 661
Men sex men (MSM) plasma 686
Men sex men (MSM) serum 687
Menstrual cycle panels, plasma 736
Menstrual cycle panels, serum 737
Multiparous females serum 873
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Multiparous plasma

Multiple sex partners plasma

Multiple sex partners serum

Parathyroid Hormone (PTH) plasma
Parathyroid Hormone (PTH) serum
Phencyclidine plasma

Phencyclidine serum

Phenytoin plasma

Phosphorus plasma

Phosphorus serum

Potassium (Calcium) plasma

Potassium (Calcium) serum

Pre/Post menopausal plasma

Pre/Post menopausal serum

Pregnancy, gestation week specific plasma
Pregnancy, gestation week specific serum
Pregnancy, trimester specific plasma
Pregnancy, trimester specific serum
Procainamide plasma

Procainamide serum

Prolactin plasma

Prolactin serum

Propoxyphene plasma

Propoxyphene serum

Quinidine plasma

Quinidine serum

Random hospital specimens, plasma
Random hospital specimens, serum
Retinol Binding Protein (RBP) plasma
Retinol Binding Protein (RBP) serum
Salicylate plasma

Salicylate serum

Sex Hormone Binding Globulin (SHBG) plasma
Sex Hormone Binding Globulin (SHBG) serum
Sodium plasma

Sodium serum
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872
698
699
774
775
884
885
828
662
663
664
665
738
739
734
735
732
733
830
831
776
777
886
887
832
833
726
727
786
787
888
889
788
789
666
667
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T3 Uptake (thyroxine uptake) plasma

T3 Uptake (thyroxine uptake) serum
Theophylline plasma

Theophylline serum

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH) plasma
Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH) serum
TIBC (total iron binding capacity) plasma

TIBC (total iron binding capacity) serum
Tobramycin plasma

Tobramycin serum

Total T3 (triiodothyronine) plasma

Total T3 (triiodothyronine) serum

Total T4 (thyroxine) plasma

Total T4 (thyroxine) serum

Transferrin plasma

Transferrin serum

Tricyclic Antidepressants plasma

Tricyclic Antidepressants serum

Troponin C plasma

Troponin C serum

Troponin | plasma

Troponin | serum

Troponin |-T-C complex plasma

Troponin I-T-C complex serum

Troponin T plasma

Troponin T serum

TSH (thyroid/thyreoidea stimulating hormone, thyrotropin) plasma
TSH (thyroid/thyreoidea stimulating hormone, thyrotropin) serum
UIBC (unsaturated iron binding capacity) plasma
UIBC (unsaturated iron binding capacity) serum
Umbilical cord plasma

Umbilical cord red cells

Umbilical cord serum

Umbilical cord whole blood

Valproic acid plasma

Valproic acid serum
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710
711
834
835
792
793
674
675
836
837
706
707
708
709
858
859
890
891
860
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
704
705
672
673
813
815
814
812
838
839
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Vancomycin plasma 840
Vancomycin serum 841
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